
 

RESULTATLISTE
Stevne nr: CUP/KLM
Skyteprogram: 3A
Dato: 13.11.2017
Arrangør: Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen
Sted: Drammenshallen
Stevneleder: Tor Michael Kristiansen
Standplassleder: Tor Michael Kristiansen
Dommere/el. dommere: Erik Sveum,  Mikkel Bast, Tor Michael Kristiansen
Elektronikk: Megalink
Startkontigent: Kr 50,-
Antall deltagere: 16
Premiering: Ingen

CUP
Pl. Navn Klubb Poeng
1 Jon Andersen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 557 13* 375 12* 20
2 Terje Manfred Teigen Arnesen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 553 11* 367 7* 18
3 Erik Sveum Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 363 9* 363 9* 17
4 Geir Ove Næss Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 362 8* 362 8* 16
5 Pål Erik Jensen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 539 7* 359 4* 15
6 Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 524 3* 356 3* 14
7 Bjørn Johannes Øyestaul Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 350 8* 350 8* 13
8 Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 345 1* 345 1* 12
9 Runar Strand Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 339 2* 339 2* 11

10 Tore Østvold Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 336 3* 336 3* 10
11 Asbjørn Nikolaisen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 498 2* 331 0* 9
12 Wenche Solbakken Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 328 1* 328 1* 8
13 Torgrim Rønning Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 326 4* 326 4* 7
14 Per Hagen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 303 2* 303 2* 6

Nybegynner CUP
Pl. Navn Klubb Poeng
1 Espen Børsum Jensen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 512 3* 348 2* 20
2 Odd-Andrè Krokmyrdal Karlsen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 277 1* 277 1* 18

Klubbmesterskap
Menn

Pl. Navn Klubb KLM
1 Jon Andersen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 557 13* Gull
2 Terje Manfred Teigen Arnesen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 553 11* Sølv
3 Pål Erik Jensen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 539 7*
4 Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 524 3*
5 Espen Børsum Jensen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 512 3*
6 Asbjørn Nikolaisen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 498 2*

Ungdom
Pl. Navn Klubb KLM
1 Odd-Andrè Krokmyrdal Karlsen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 277 1* Gull

Kvinner
Pl. Navn Klubb KLM
1 Wenche Solbakken Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 328 1* Gull

Veteran
Pl. Navn Klubb KLM
1 Erik Sveum Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 363 9* Gull
2 Geir Ove Næss Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 362 8* Sølv
3 Bjørn Johannes Øyestaul Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 350 8* Bronse
4 Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 345 1*
5 Tore Østvold Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 336 3*
6 Runar Strand Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 339 2*
7 Torgrim Rønning Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 326 4*
8 Per Hagen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 303 2*
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ARON SKYTTERKLUBB, DRAMMEN
Postboks 3574, 3007 Drammen

Org.nr: 987 465 255
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